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199501090000
06691

01/09/1995
11:00:08

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ABBOTT,
CARRIE

199306210001
80571

199507130001
84711

07/13/1995
10:48:30

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABASTER
HARDWARE
INC

199502130000
38281

199512040003
45241

12/04/1995
09:35:38

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOWERY,
WAYNE H JR

199503240000
76061

199501090000
06701

01/09/1995
11:00:09

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIDDLE,
TERRY

199507210001
93691

07/21/1995
01:08:12

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PRESLEY,
STEPHEN D

199504140000
97031

199509200002
61831

09/20/1995
08:40:08

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIES, CHAD
M

199503210000
73221

199511140003
28051

11/14/1995
11:33:32

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON,
CHARLES N


