Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= UNION STATE BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501090000 06691	01/09/1995 11:00:08	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ABBOTT, CARRIE					199306210001 80571	
199507130001 84711	07/13/1995 10:48:30	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABASTER HARDWARE INC					199502130000 38281	
199512040003 45241	12/04/1995 09:35:38	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOWERY, WAYNE H JR					199503240000 76061	
199501090000 06701	01/09/1995 11:00:09	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIDDLE, TERRY						
199507210001 93691	07/21/1995 01:08:12	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PRESLEY, STEPHEN D					199504140000 97031	
199509200002 61831	09/20/1995 08:40:08	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIES, CHAD M					199503210000 73221	
199511140003 28051	11/14/1995 11:33:32	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON, CHARLES N						